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Stefan Hallermann
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15501
fax: +49 (0) 341 97 15509
email: hallermann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »
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Beate Tänzer
Secretary

phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15500
fax: +49 (0) 341 97 15509
email: beate.taenzer@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Aaron Norman
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Aaron.Norman@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Abdelmoneim Eshra
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15578
email: Abdelmoneim.Eshra@medizin.uni-leipzig.de


	Beate Raßler
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15565 
email: beate.rassler@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Teaching materials
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Baeza Lehnert
email:Felipe.BaezaLehnert@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »
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Claudia Binder
Lab Manager

phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15575
email: Claudia.Binder@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Christian Simon
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Christian.Simon@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »
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Doris Grießhammer
engineering worker

phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15525
email: doris.griesshammer@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Felix Gsell
phone:
Curriculum Vitae »
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Florian Gerstner
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Florian.Gerstner@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Iron Weichard
email:Iron.Weichard@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Jana Nerlich
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15971

email: nerlich@uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »
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Janik Büttner
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Janik.Buettner@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Jonas Ader
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Josiane Kelly Sime Longang 
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Josiane.SimeLongang@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
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Lukas Kunstmann
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Marvin Helmbold
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email: Marvin.Helmbold@medizin.uni-leipzig.de


	[image: th_kass.jpg]
Thomas Kaas
email:Thomas.Kaas@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »
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Torsten Bullmann
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15327
e-mail:Torsten.Bullmann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
Curriculum Vitae »

	Alumni
	Annika Weyhersmüller
http://www.york.ac.uk/biology/itsupport/cfm/post_doc/profile.cfm?ID=877


	Carolin Baade
email: Carolin.Baade2@medizin.uni-leipzig.de


	Christian Menedo
phone: +49 (0) 341 97 15325
 email:Christian.Menedo@medizin.uni-leipzig.de


	Franziska Grätz

	Fridtjof Harder

	Igor Delvendahl
http://www.imls.uzh.ch/en/research/mueller/people.html


	Ivan Milenkovic
https://uol.de/physiologie


	Jonas Schütze

	Julio Santos-Viotti
http://www.gpneuro.uni-goettingen.de/content/profile.php?ID=1935


	Laurens Witter
https://research.vu.nl/en/persons/laurens-witter


	Lukasz Jablonski
https://www.auditory-neuroscience.uni-goettingen.de/group_Jablonski.html

https://www.innerearlab.uni-goettingen.de/group_Jablonski.html

https://www.dpz.eu/en/unit/2528/about-us.html


	Niklas Byczkowicz
https://www.linkedin.com/in/byczkowicz


	Miriam Hoidis

	Andreas Ritzau-Jost 

	Isabelle Straub




Group photos
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2019 In front of our iron lung
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2014 Running for medical faculty Leipzig
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2012 At the DPG annual meeting in Dresden
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